

The Georgian Bathroom Collection

Installation & User Guide



The Georgian Bathroom Collection Installation & User Guide

Congratulations on the purchase of your Perrin & Rowe Bathroom Product. Correctly installed and with sensible care, this product will give you many years of trouble free service.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Before you proceed... We recommend you engage the services of a registered plumber to install this product.

In addition to the guide below it is essential that the written information overleaf is carefully read and understood.

Preparation for Installer







BEFORE USE

- Carefully check the installation for leaks.
- If further building work is to be carried out in the vicinity, cover the tap with a plastic bag to avoid damaging the finish.
- Please ensure that the installation complies with the local plumbing codes.

CARE & MAINTENANCE

Occasional cleaning with warm soapy water, followed by a polish with a soft cloth is all that is required to keep the plated finish in good condition.

Do not use proprietary abrasive liquids, powders, or pads to clean the product. You will damage the plated finish and void your guarantee.

ROHL WARRANTY POLICY

All products supplied by ROHL carry warranties against manufacturing defects.

Perrin & Rowe products carry a Limited Lifetime Warranty.

ROHL LLC will provide free of charge, as its options, replacement part(s) or product (or a comparable alternative product) to replace those which have proven defective in materials or workmanship.

For full ROHL LLC WARRANTY please contact ROHL or visit www.rohlhome.com



SPARE PARTS & SERVICE ROHL 3 Parker Irvine CA 92618 (714) 557-1933 www.rohlhome.com

Perrin & Rowe products are manufactured in the UK, using the latest technology and built to the highest quality standards.

We would like to thank you for purchasing a Perrin & Rowe product and take this opportunity to invite you to look at other luxury products by us. Please contact us to receive our latest product catalogue.

Perrin & Rowe is a registered trademark of Avilion Ltd.